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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals
 
Event 30  Girls 13 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

13&U QT2:50.02

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hildas 13Harrison, Kate 2:24.42 QT  2:29.441

33.2543.7137.9829.48

South Shore 13Fry, Ellie 2:30.82 QT  2:37.442
34.1248.5137.7130.48

South Shore 13Prinsloo, Amelie 2:33.00 QT  2:35.863
36.5246.7036.6233.16

 
Event 30  Girls 14 Year 200 LC Meter IM

14 QT2:48.00

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Breakers WA 14Thornton, Tahlia 2:23.83 QT  2:27.061

33.4744.1935.5730.60

Singapore 14Lien, Charity (V) 2:25.48 QT  2:28.33*2
34.2341.9737.7331.55

Rockingham 14Beste, Lily 2:26.34 QT  2:32.02*2
33.0344.6437.0331.64

St Hildas 14Cooper, Sena 2:26.36 QT  2:31.963
33.0443.9737.0432.31

 
Event 30  Girls 15 Year 200 LC Meter IM

15 QT2:47.11

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Arena 15Burgess, Alyssa 2:24.53 QT  2:32.601

32.7844.2436.9830.53

Uwa West Coast 15Frehner, Catherine 2:25.39 QT  2:29.412
34.5142.6036.9931.29

Singapore 15Chun, Sydney (V) 2:28.09 QT  2:30.88*3
34.2143.9238.9431.02

St Hildas 15Monaghan, Anna 2:31.80 QT  2:35.50*3
35.5141.2641.5433.49

 
Event 30  Girls 16 Year 200 LC Meter IM

16 QT2:46.21

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Arena 16Gastevich, Lauren 2:21.79 QT  2:23.861

33.3240.2337.0231.22

Singapore 16Laiu, Yilin Kathlyn (V) 2:23.67 QT  2:27.69*2
33.9840.9638.2530.48

Rockingham 16Vergone, Sophie 2:25.39 QT  2:23.87*2
35.1243.1636.2930.82

St Hildas 16McGillivray, Adelaide 2:27.37 QT  2:31.603
34.1244.4938.3030.46

 
Event 30  Girls 17-18 200 LC Meter IM

17-18 QT2:45.54

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Perth City 18Lee, Robyn 2:25.33 QT  2:28.641

34.0344.4836.81r:+0.75  30.01

Bunbury 17Lee, Courtney 2:30.78 QT  2:39.372
33.3846.3538.10r:+0.68  32.95
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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals

Finals ...   (Event 30  Girls 17-18 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

St Hildas 17Frank, Emma 2:33.62 QT  2:35.693
37.84r:+0.60  30.72

 
Event 31  Boys 13 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

13&U QT2:45.65

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Perth City 13Sinclair, Pavel 2:18.28 QT  2:24.131

30.4139.7937.61r:+0.80  30.47

Albany 13Gawned, Tom 2:20.83 QT  2:21.752
33.1742.3934.78r:+0.76  30.49

Uwa West Coast 13Lamb, Matthew 2:22.57 QT  2:23.643
30.8843.5638.13r:+0.71  30.00

 
Event 31  Boys 14 Year 200 LC Meter IM

14 QT2:39.27

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Uwa West Coast 14Chong Sue, Tj 2:11.88 QT  2:21.671

29.8738.3234.07r:+0.70  29.62

Sarawak (Mas) 14Wei, Hii Puong (V) 2:14.16 QT  2:17.68*2
32.0439.2433.98r:+0.65  28.90

Central Aquatic 14Dearle, Jacob 2:17.47 QT  2:18.98*2
31.8040.9035.40r:+0.66  29.37

Uwa West Coast 14Todoro, Adriano 2:20.56 QT  2:21.513
33.3539.5637.05r:+0.61  30.60

 
Event 31  Boys 15 Year 200 LC Meter IM

15 QT2:35.68

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
South Shore 15Spencer, Joshua 2:17.30 QT  2:19.421

31.7240.0536.28r:+0.81  29.25

Bunbury 15Jensen, Jye 2:17.41 QT  2:18.842
30.6842.5434.76r:+0.73  29.43

Perth City 15Law, Gregor 2:21.54 QT  2:27.503
32.5342.8834.90r:+0.81  31.23

 
Event 31  Boys 16 Year 200 LC Meter IM

16 QT2:31.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hildas 16Ireland, Kalani 2:10.81 QT  2:17.901

30.8537.8034.72r:+0.64  27.44

St Hildas 16Joyce, Rielly 2:16.03 QT  2:18.562
30.9440.1336.55r:+0.75  28.41

St Hildas 16Davis, Jordan 2:16.18 QT  2:17.853
32.0041.3334.74r:+0.69  28.11

 
Event 31  Boys 17-18 200 LC Meter IM

17-18 QT2:30.42

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Breakers WA 18Pollard, Kieren 2:07.27 QT  2:17.241

30.0036.6533.23r:+0.68  27.39

North Coast 17Booth, Lennard 2:11.07 QT  2:13.442
31.7938.2433.69r:+0.68  27.35
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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals

Finals ...   (Event 31  Boys 17-18 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

St Hildas 17Pollard, Isaac 2:13.20 QT  2:15.023
31.4936.5736.48r:+0.68  28.66

 
Event 32  Girls 13 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

13&U QT31.24

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hildas 13Harrison, Kate 26.65 QT  27.301

r:+0.75

South Shore 13Fry, Ellie 27.30 QT  28.192
r:+0.73

Breakers WA 13Knox, Morgan 27.98 QT  28.463
r:+0.75

 
Event 32  Girls 14 Year 50 LC Meter Freestyle

14 QT30.91

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Uwa West Coast 14Edwards, Crystal 27.35 QT  27.401

r:+0.66

Breakers WA 14Macfarlane, Samantha 27.79 QT  28.102
r:+0.77

Westside Christchurch Aquatic 14Slocombe, Alexandra 28.32 QT  28.743
r:+0.74

 
Event 32  Girls 15 Year 50 LC Meter Freestyle

15 QT30.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Uwa West Coast 15Broadbridge, Kara 25.95 QT  26.311

r:+0.78

Arena 15Burgess, Alyssa 26.93 QT  27.942
r:+0.69

Uwa West Coast 15Bond, Emma 26.99 QT  27.513
r:+0.71

 
Event 32  Girls 16 Year 50 LC Meter Freestyle

16 QT30.36

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Uwa West Coast 16Horwood, Jemima 26.03 QT  25.851

r:+0.73

Uwa West Coast 16O'Brien, Holly 27.00 QT  27.142
r:+0.68

St Hildas 16McGillivray, Adelaide 27.14 QT  27.433
 
Event 32  Girls 17-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

17-18 QT30.14

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Breakers WA 18Lea, Aimee 27.39 QT  27.611

r:+0.63

Uwa West Coast 18Warburton, Emma 27.69 QT  28.312
r:+0.68

Breakers WA 17Thomson, Madeline 28.09 QT  28.043
r:+0.79
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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals
 
Event 33  Boys 13 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

13&U QT29.81

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Perth City 13Sinclair, Pavel 25.88 QT  26.151

r:+0.76

Albany 13Gawned, Tom 26.18 QT  26.302
r:+0.74

St Hildas 13Le Page, Nicolas 26.30 QT  26.473
r:+0.75

 
Event 33  Boys 14 Year 50 LC Meter Freestyle

14 QT28.60

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Uwa West Coast 14Edwards-Smith, Joshua 24.43 QT  25.191

r:+0.73

Uwa West Coast 14Best, Brendan 25.34 QT  25.792
r:+0.66

Uwa West Coast 14Chong Sue, Tj 25.75 QT  26.013
r:+0.69

 
Event 33  Boys 15 Year 50 LC Meter Freestyle

15 QT28.05

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Singapore 15Lee, Mikkel Jun Jie (V) 23.66 QT  24.08*1

r:+0.60

Southside Penrhos Wesley 15Hynes, Harrison 25.35 QT  25.35*1
r:+0.71

Westside Christchurch Aquatic 15Shipton, Joshua 25.50 QT  25.822
r:+0.68

Westside Christchurch Aquatic 15Stark, Oliver 25.87 QT  25.893
r:+0.70

 
Event 33  Boys 16 Year 50 LC Meter Freestyle

16 QT27.50

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hildas 16Ireland, Kalani 23.81 QT  24.151

r:+0.62

Guildford Kalamunda 16Martin, Jason 24.85 QT  25.062
r:+0.72

St Hildas 16Davis, Jordan 24.86 QT  25.033
r:+0.68

 
Event 33  Boys 17-18 50 LC Meter Freestyle

17-18 QT26.95

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Unattached-WA 17Brinkworth, Ashton 23.59 QT  23.411

r:+0.64

Kalgoorlie 18Blake, Jonte 23.72 QT  23.452
r:+0.60

Albany 17Williams, Mitchell 24.91 QT  25.173
r:+0.73
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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals
 
Event 34  Boys 14 Year 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

14 QT19:11.07

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Guildford Kalamunda 14Verran, Christopher 16:47.43 QT  1
34.58 33.5033.8633.9133.6534.1533.52r:+0.76  30.58

33.7333.64 33.95 33.48 33.46 33.54 33.53 33.94

33.3733.11 34.18 34.28 33.77 34.24 33.46 34.05

33.65 33.38 33.24 33.36 33.61 32.71

Uwa West Coast 14Todoro, Adriano 17:20.96 QT  2
35.10 35.5035.2435.2235.4635.0635.64r:+0.66  31.43

34.6535.19 34.69 34.99 34.49 35.08 34.69 34.93

34.4834.49 34.52 34.85 34.67 34.48 34.38 34.79

34.92 34.66 35.05 34.48 34.59 33.24

Uwa West Coast 14Wilson, Lucas 17:36.45 QT  3
35.70 35.7935.5235.5836.1936.2535.65r:+0.82  31.72

34.6135.68 35.19 35.21 35.45 35.46 35.31 35.12

35.3334.97 34.94 35.06 35.09 35.18 35.40 35.04

35.47 35.61 35.42 36.18 34.54 33.79
 
Event 34  Boys 15 Year 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

15 QT18:49.98

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Singapore 15Lim, Glen (V) 15:46.84 QT  *1
32.01 31.9332.0532.3531.7932.1531.72r:+0.64  28.94

31.7432.14 31.89 32.09 32.02 31.82 31.68 31.87

31.2531.54 31.89 32.17 31.56 31.21 31.61 31.80

31.43 31.10 31.41 31.37 30.98 29.33

Uwa West Coast 15Bonsall, Robert 16:21.63 QT  *1
32.69 32.7632.7332.3533.3133.0433.05r:+0.72  29.62

33.1432.76 32.75 32.72 33.16 32.88 32.93 32.54

33.3833.07 33.15 33.24 33.48 33.30 33.44 33.19

33.06 32.57 33.39 32.82 31.86 29.25

Bunbury 15Lee, Kyle 16:41.48 QT  2
33.71 33.8434.5633.8533.9333.4933.05r:+0.72  30.42

33.9233.76 34.32 33.93 33.82 33.62 33.62 33.81

33.7134.01 33.38 33.89 34.18 33.48 33.44 33.42

33.48 33.37 32.38 32.81 31.86 30.42

Guildford Kalamunda 15Pendal, Joshua 16:42.08 QT  3
34.28 33.6933.9434.0733.9134.1332.98r:+0.81  29.88

33.5134.28 33.73 33.96 33.57 34.04 33.26 33.97

33.3233.38 33.75 33.86 33.46 34.12 33.44 33.64

33.57 33.07 33.06 33.39 32.37 30.45
 
Event 34  Boys 16 Year 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

16 QT18:16.68

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Uwa West Coast 16Brown, Rowan 16:18.81 QT  1
33.27 33.0833.3433.2933.3032.8532.53r:+0.72  29.33

32.9733.26 33.22 33.25 32.80 32.71 32.99 32.87

32.7732.65 32.76 32.76 32.52 32.44 32.78 32.11

32.43 32.92 32.52 32.39 32.10 30.60

St Hildas 16Kalugin, Justin 17:17.78 QT  2
34.35 34.4134.2034.4833.9533.7332.65r:+0.72  30.03

34.5434.17 34.19 34.13 34.26 34.75 34.45 35.05

35.9934.82 35.24 35.08 35.26 35.67 35.24 35.85

35.93 35.56 35.74 35.19 35.14 33.73
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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals

(Event 34  Boys 16 Year 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

St Hildas 16Natalotto, Jack 17:26.89 QT  3
34.55 34.8334.2734.5134.1533.8333.18r:+0.60  30.33

35.4234.41 34.92 35.30 34.67 35.24 35.34 35.19

35.4535.67 35.19 35.99 36.22 35.60 35.67 35.53

35.93 35.39 35.67 35.44 35.00 34.00
 
Event 34  Boys 17-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

17-18 QT18:12.80

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth City 17Kennedy, Reilly 15:54.62 QT  1
31.95 31.5731.5631.6831.8631.7331.65r:+0.69  28.91

31.7231.78 31.70 31.83 31.76 32.15 31.78 31.75

31.8331.95 31.84 32.08 32.11 32.41 32.38 32.10

32.23 32.40 32.44 32.51 32.23 30.73

Perth City 18Brbich, Ben 16:12.70 QT  2
32.55 32.5432.4632.0532.5231.9831.84r:+0.74  29.16

32.5432.55 32.74 32.51 32.75 32.55 32.73 32.43

32.8632.43 32.55 32.85 32.84 32.77 32.67 32.87

32.72 32.78 32.86 32.95 32.73 30.92

Uwa West Coast 17Sudlow, Adam 16:21.52 QT  3
33.02 33.3232.9932.9733.0332.6632.12r:+0.71  29.24

33.1333.27 33.01 33.06 33.09 33.14 33.16 32.74

33.0633.15 33.38 32.88 32.89 32.88 32.87 32.85

32.75 32.71 32.92 32.60 32.45 30.18
 
Event 35  Girls 13 & Under 200 LC Meter Butterfly

13&U QT2:51.14

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Unattached-WA 13Hodder, Eliza 2:29.56 QT  2:31.671

39.9439.6237.91r:+0.63  32.09

Breakers WA 12Houghton, Isobelle 2:35.40 QT  2:36.402
42.4442.3338.43r:+0.73  32.20

South Shore 13Fry, Ellie 2:36.08 QT  2:45.333
39.5343.5339.91r:+0.73  33.11

 
Event 35  Girls 14 Year 200 LC Meter Butterfly

14 QT2:50.02

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Breakers WA 14Thornton, Tahlia 2:20.63 QT  2:25.041

36.2835.9837.03r:+0.67  31.34

Rockingham 14Burkett, Summer 2:24.88 QT  2:28.132
37.5237.6536.44r:+0.72  33.27

Rockingham 14Beste, Lily 2:25.02 QT  2:28.203
37.7937.9337.00r:+0.71  32.30

 
Event 35  Girls 15 Year 200 LC Meter Butterfly

15 QT2:45.43

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Singapore 15Chun, Sydney (V) 2:23.04 QT  2:23.07*1

37.3737.2736.13r:+0.72  32.27

Busselton 15Johnston-Walker, Maddison 2:28.18 QT  2:30.19*1
37.1239.5238.03r:+0.71  33.51

Breakers WA 15Tindall, Dayna 2:29.05 QT  2:30.182
38.9739.5737.87r:+0.73  32.64

Guildford Kalamunda 15Jonker, Freya 2:30.60 QT  2:30.103
39.9839.8138.10r:+0.72  32.71



Challenge Stadium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 7

SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals
 
Event 35  Girls 16 Year 200 LC Meter Butterfly

16 QT2:44.64

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
All Saints 16Weekes, Kayla 2:22.85 QT  2:28.651

36.9237.2736.99r:+0.70  31.67

St Hildas 16McGillivray, Adelaide 2:24.01 QT  2:25.442
38.5637.9536.11r:+0.68  31.39

Rockingham 16Vergone, Sophie 2:30.04 QT  2:30.183
39.7439.8438.09r:+0.70  32.37

 
Event 35  Girls 17-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly

17-18 QT2:44.08

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Perth City 18Lee, Robyn 2:23.30 QT  2:26.76*1

38.5637.8835.75r:+0.81  31.11

Singapore 17Ho, Zoey (V) 2:29.41 QT  2:27.61*1
39.5740.1337.8631.85

Bunbury 17Lee, Courtney 2:39.29 QT  2:45.792
41.9642.2940.85r:+0.75  34.19

 
Event 36  Boys 13 & Under 200 LC Meter Butterfly

13&U QT2:46.55

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Geraldton 13Giles, Kelly 2:26.70 QT  2:27.921

38.8539.1637.11r:+0.75  31.58

Bunbury 13Richings, Kaiden 2:26.76 QT  2:32.662
37.6838.7737.66r:+0.67  32.65

Uwa West Coast 13Lee, Kean 2:27.56 QT  2:31.443
38.9639.4337.07r:+0.72  32.10

 
Event 36  Boys 14 Year 200 LC Meter Butterfly

14 QT2:38.48

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Unattached-WA 14Badenhorst, Damian 2:12.95 QT  2:15.131

34.3933.9734.41r:+0.74  30.18

Uwa West Coast 14Van der Riet, Ruan 2:16.31 QT  2:18.462
35.6235.4434.76r:+0.77  30.49

South Shore 14Beck, Sean 2:17.57 QT  2:24.333
34.8736.5935.33r:+0.83  30.78

 
Event 36  Boys 15 Year 200 LC Meter Butterfly

15 QT2:33.56

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Singapore 15Lim, Glen (V) 2:13.12 QT  2:10.89*1

31.9536.6334.92r:+0.63  29.62

Bunbury 15Jensen, Jye 2:15.64 QT  2:15.67*1
35.5135.1534.74r:+0.77  30.24

Breakers WA 15Warr, Joseph 2:22.50 QT  2:22.942
38.3736.8436.05r:+0.64  31.24

Bunbury 15Lee, Kyle 2:23.92 QT  2:37.163
36.1837.3338.53r:+0.70  31.88
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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals
 
Event 36  Boys 16 Year 200 LC Meter Butterfly

16 QT2:31.20

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
St Hildas 16Ireland, Kalani 2:06.54 QT  2:19.011

34.5932.9531.17r:+0.64  27.83

Arena 16Loller, Brodie 2:10.47 QT  2:17.282
32.9334.0233.68r:+0.66  29.84

All Saints 16Vandenberg, Mathew 2:10.61 QT  2:14.953
35.1632.8433.16r:+0.65  29.45

 
Event 36  Boys 17-18 200 LC Meter Butterfly

17-18 QT2:24.48

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Breakers WA 18Pollard, Kieren 2:06.51 QT  2:11.381

33.0033.0032.46r:+0.72  28.05

Rockingham 17Lorimer, William 2:13.54 QT  2:13.362
35.6334.9333.48r:+0.76  29.50

Rockingham 17Stewart, Calum 2:16.97 QT  2:17.933
36.3235.8634.63r:+0.74  30.16

 
Event 39  Girls 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    ABreakers WA 1:51.54  1
27.1926.9728.95r:+0.72  28.43

    ASt Hildas 1:52.10  2
26.0428.5328.23r:+0.71  29.30

    AUwa West Coast 1:52.26  3
27.8728.3727.07r:+0.58  28.95

 
Event 40  Boys 14 & Under 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    AUwa West Coast 1:40.39  1
25.9324.2224.82r:+0.66  25.42

    APerth City 1:45.36  2
25.4126.5926.78r:+0.68  26.58

    BUwa West Coast 1:45.87  3
27.2026.4825.80r:+0.69  26.39

 
Event 41  Girls 13-18 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    AUwa West Coast 4:26.56  1
26.98 56.631:05.9729.871:15.5635.281:08.40r:+0.67  33.59

    APerth City 4:27.41  2
28.51 1:00.541:02.7528.941:17.2035.731:06.92r:+0.70  32.18

    ASingapore 4:29.84  *3
29.16 1:00.341:05.4930.421:15.8035.151:08.21r:+0.69  33.34

    BUwa West Coast 4:34.37  *3
27.60 57.731:08.3031.071:17.6536.031:10.69r:+0.71  33.57

 
Event 42  Boys 13-18 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    ASingapore 4:00.51  *1
25.75 53.3858.0926.911:07.1130.951:01.93r:+0.67  30.15

    ASt Hildas 4:00.78  *1
25.53 54.8758.2626.491:06.5130.591:01.14r:+0.72  29.77

    AUwa West Coast 4:06.15  2
25.76 54.371:01.2928.111:08.6932.641:01.80r:+0.64  29.92
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SunSmart WA State Age Championships - 18/12/2017 to 21/12/2017

Results - Thursday Finals

(Event 42  Boys 13-18 4x100 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time 

    APerth City 4:07.58  3
25.73 53.8158.9127.291:11.7833.961:03.08r:+0.65  31.33

 
Event 43  Girls 14 Year 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

14 QT20:48.75

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Breakers WA 14Packer, Ella 18:38.09 QT  1
37.08 37.7836.9437.4037.2937.1036.38r:+0.61  32.57

37.7837.40 37.59 37.39 37.75 37.57 37.89 37.53

38.0237.65 37.53 38.28 37.91 37.65 38.45 38.16

37.96 37.84 37.82 36.86 36.24 34.28

Perth City 14Talbot, Camille 18:39.31 QT  2
37.71 37.3537.3537.4037.2137.4136.34r:+0.78  32.84

37.3938.10 37.32 38.26 37.97 37.70 37.36 38.05

37.1038.08 37.46 38.17 37.39 38.37 37.58 38.57

37.91 37.63 37.13 36.70 36.81 34.65

Riverton 14Taylor, Keeley 19:16.94 QT  3
38.56 38.0239.3538.3739.5938.8438.81r:+0.76  33.54

38.8838.70 38.91 39.41 39.54 38.98 38.71 39.36

38.9537.86 38.09 39.18 38.37 39.43 38.89 39.06

39.44 38.49 38.82 38.34 38.20 36.25
 
Event 43  Girls 15 Year 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

15 QT20:18.78

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth City 15Green, Chloe 17:09.24 QT  1
33.58 34.1534.4634.1034.3534.1633.67r:+0.71  30.86

34.5234.30 34.49 34.31 34.58 34.45 34.69 34.48

35.1034.45 34.83 34.41 35.08 34.70 34.82 34.53

34.51 34.87 34.66 34.79 33.91 33.43

Rockingham 15Cullinane, Fiona 18:45.60 QT  2
38.11 37.5637.4937.6537.3037.6336.97r:+0.77  33.32

37.9437.36 37.78 37.67 37.28 37.91 37.34 37.52

38.3337.77 37.74 38.08 37.99 37.39 38.08 38.16

38.29 37.06 38.01 37.74 37.57 36.56

South Shore 15Petite, Bianca 18:54.88 QT  3
37.57 37.7537.5937.4937.1236.4135.41r:+0.71  32.18

38.3737.62 37.65 38.04 37.96 38.30 38.31 38.74

38.5938.59 38.73 38.60 38.69 38.89 38.69 38.68

38.85 38.45 38.68 38.61 37.79 36.53
 
Event 43  Girls 16 Year 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

16 QT20:09.90

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth City 16Eastwood, Kelsey 17:35.83 QT  1
35.20 34.8734.8034.9234.6834.7534.07r:+0.72  31.01

35.3235.20 35.23 35.27 35.41 35.61 35.52 35.34

35.7835.66 35.62 35.88 35.70 35.44 35.78 35.50

35.77 35.71 35.84 35.98 35.52 34.45

Perth City 16Donovan, Tia 20:37.33  2
40.29 40.9241.2442.0040.9741.1640.95r:+0.77  36.70

41.9740.81 41.41 41.34 40.84 41.05 41.25 41.73

42.1841.95 41.97 41.81 41.62 42.23 41.56 42.30

41.77 42.20 40.94 41.16 40.76 40.25
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Event 43  Girls 17-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

17-18 QT19:47.70

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth City 18Truscott, Chloe 17:43.12 QT  1
35.28 35.3935.2134.7534.9134.7834.44r:+0.81  32.09

35.5535.49 35.36 35.09 35.42 35.56 35.54 35.83

36.1936.02 35.94 35.25 35.75 35.74 35.91 36.20

36.23 35.98 36.48 36.25 35.85 34.64

Perth City 17Harnetty, Ella 18:22.61 QT  2
37.00 36.6636.4236.6436.4736.2435.50r:+0.71  32.77

37.2036.90 36.81 36.87 36.58 37.12 36.75 36.94

36.9236.78 36.84 37.24 37.04 37.31 37.14 37.30

37.83 37.45 37.57 37.04 37.32 35.96
 
Event 119  Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Arena 17Popham, Ben 878 S8 36.80  1
r:+0.77

Perth City 44Hofer (Oam), Joshua 14 S14 40.36  2
r:+0.88

 
Event 120  Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth City 21Downie, Katherine 10910 SB9 39.78  1
r:+0.76

Breakers WA 13Foley, Lucinda 878 SB7 59.44  2
r:+0.72

 
Event 201  Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Perth City 21Downie, Katherine 10910 S10 29.94  1
r:+0.73

Arena 17Popham, Ben 878 S8 28.66  2
r:+0.79

Uwa West Coast 19Chen S14 Sb14 Sm14, Winson S14 28.60  3
r:+0.79


